Digi Communications NV Announces Investor Call on the Preliminary Financial Results for the year ended 31 December 2018

12 February 2019

Digi Communications N.V. ("Digi" or the "Company") announces that on February 15, 2019 (at 16:00 UK time/18:00 EEST time) it will host a conference call to discuss the FY 2018 preliminary financial results.

To participate in the conference please follow the instructions from our website: www.digi-communications.ro

A webcast of the call and the presentation materials will be available on our websites and the webcast will be archived for 30 days: www.digi-communications.ro.

About Digi Communications NV

Digi is the parent holding company of RCS & RDS, a leading provider of pay TV and telecommunications services in Romania and Hungary. In addition, RCS & RDS provides mobile services as an MVNO to the large Romanian communities living in Spain and Italy.

Contacts

For Digi Communications NV Phone no: +4031 400 4444 ipo.relations@digi-communications.ro

https://news.europawire.eu/digi-communications-nv-announces-investor-call-on-the-preliminary-financial-results-for-the-year-ended-31-december-2018-0129928/eu-press-release/2019/02/12/